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Beschickung Lipochrom gelb
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Beschickung Lipochrom rot
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Beschickung Lipochrom weiss
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Beschickung Lipochrom Mosaik
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Beschickung Melanin
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Beschickung Melanin Mosaik
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Beschickung Lizard
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Beschickung Nordholländer

0 0 0 0 0 0

5

0

2

0 0

5

10

6

8

2

4 4

12

19

8

2

11

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

16

18

20

90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Nordholländer

PixelPlanet PdfPrinter Demoversion - http://pdfprinter.pixelplanet.com

http://pdfprinter.pixelplanet.com


12

Beschickung Fife
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Beschickung Scotch
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Beschickung Yorkshire
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Beschickung Fiorino

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

4

0

7

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

90 91 92 93 94 95 96 97 98 99 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

Fiorino

PixelPlanet PdfPrinter Demoversion - http://pdfprinter.pixelplanet.com

http://pdfprinter.pixelplanet.com


16

Beschickung Raza
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Beschickung Rheinländer
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Beschickung Bossu
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Beschickung Crest
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Beschickung Lancashire
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Beschickung Japan Hoso
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Beschickung Norwich
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Beschickung Border
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